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C/ FRANCISCO SUAY

2 Dormitorios
Salón-Cocina
Terraza
Dormitorio 1
Dormitorio 2
Baño
Baño
Distribuidor
Galería

19,80
15,48
10,61
9,02
3,95
3,79
2,72
2,50

67,87 m²

Baño
A:3,95 m2

Dormitorio 1
A:10,61 m2

Salón-Cocina
A:19,80 m2

Dormitorio 2
A:9,02 m2

Baño
A:3,79 m2

Galería
A:2,50 m2

Dormitorio
A:10,66 m2

Baño
A:3,97 m2

Salón-Cocina
A:19,95 m2

Distribuidor
A:2,72 m2

Terraza
A:15,48 m2

Superficies Útiles
Zona Superficie
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Superficies - Tipo Vivienda
Superficie
Construida

Superficie
Computable

2 Dormitorios
Vivienda 2D
Terraza

62,42
15,48

77,90 m²

62,42
0,00

62,42 m²

Bl
oq

ue
 A

/E
sc

._
_/

Pl
an

ta
__

/V
iv

._
_ 

- 2
 D

or
m

ito
rio

s

Su
pe
rfi
ci
es

Ub
ic
ac
ió
n

OC
TU

BR
E-

20
21


	Fichas_Act
	A. ARQUITECURA
	A.12 Bloque A/Esc.__/Planta__/Viv.__ - 2 Dormitorios



